

---

## MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 93696422

---

Data publicarii	20.02.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 909,03 RON - 909,03 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CIMENT ROMCIM ULTRA 40KG 42.5N 40B/P STANDARD Sac 1.00 25.21 25.21 2 VAR HIDRATAT SAC ALB 20KG 60B/P CARMEUSE Sac 2.00 25.13 50.25 3 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 145GR/MP 1M HITROM SOFT FOLII58 Mlin 10.00 2.69 26.89 4 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BEGA ECO 305 23KG 48B/P Sac 4.00 22.27 89.08 5 FOLIE 4M 0.09 T1 BAU 25ML/R RoI 1.00 72.18 72.18 6 SAVANA LAC STEJAR TEFLON 750ML Buc 1.00 56.72 56.72 7 INGRASAMANT GAZON BURUIENI 3KG 1132 Buc 1.00 50.00 50.00 8 TUB LED A7-90/80W 1.20M LIGHTMAN Buc 4.00 49.58 198.32 9 PERIE TELESCOPICA PT.PRAF+ACCESORII 18917 Buc 5.00 39.50 197.50 10 IGIENOL TRIGER MAR REZ.750ML9 Buc 5.00 14.71 73.55 11 IGIENOL REZ.DEZ.MARIN 750ML Buc 5.00 13.87 69.33

---